Board Expenses - relates to net taxable benefits in kind reported for the 2010/11 financial year

Peter Matthews
Etain Doyle
Clive Elphick
Chris LeFevre
Philip Johnson
Jim Oatridge
Alan Rainey

William Cargo

Hotels

1,726.34
622.91
939.16
599.09
770.97

1,250.80

26.00

Meals

Flights

2,316.62

237.56
2,030.99
4,124.05
4,091.34
4,834.29

Public
Transport

868.33
780.94
294.71
471.72
480.00
188.66

Mileage

741.60
278.00
468.00
80.00
24.00
422.38

5.60

Subsistence

6.68
77.01
26.50
98.88
98.88
18.05

Car Parking

918.66
25.62
588.45
18.00
34.89
272.00

10.00

Car Hire Hospitality Miscelleaneous

- - - 115.30
- - - 33.14
- - - 36.32
- - - 36.32
- - - 76.69
- - - 36.32
- - - 90.32 -

Expenses are stated net of any income tax and NIC that may be payable. Negative values are in respect of expesnes taxed in error in the 09/10 financial year

Total

6,449.57
1,513.78
4,286.49
5,355.42
5,423.39
6,949.86
116.32
15.60



