Board Expenses - relates to net taxable benefits in kind reported for the 2010/11 financial year

				Public							
	Hotels	Meals	Flights	Transport	Mileage	Subsistence	Car Parking	Car Hire	Hospitality	Miscelleaneous	Total
Peter Matthews	1,726.34	-	2,316.62	868.33	741.60	- 6.68	918.66	-	-	- 115.30	6,449.57
Etain Doyle	622.91		237.56	780.94	278.00	77.01	25.62	-	-	- 33.14	1,513.78
Clive Elphick	939.16 -	25.00	2,030.99	294.71	468.00	26.50	588.45	-	-	- 36.32	4,286.49
Chris LeFevre	599.09	-	4,124.05	471.72	80.00	98.88	18.00	-	-	- 36.32	5,355.42
Philip Johnson	770.97	-	4,091.34	480.00	24.00	98.88	34.89	-	-	- 76.69	5,423.39
Jim Oatridge	1,250.80	-	4,834.29	188.66	422.38	18.05	272.00	-	-	- 36.32	6,949.86
Alan Rainey	- 26.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 90.32 -	116.32
William Cargo	-	-	-	-	5.60	-	10.00	-	-	-	15.60

Expenses are stated net of any income tax and NIC that may be payable. Negative values are in respect of expesnes taxed in error in the 09/10 financial year